## St. Henry's Rosary Society 2024-2025 CALENDAR

DATE	TIME/EVENT	SITE
Sunday, Sept. 8	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church & Parish Center
Sunday, Oct. 13	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Blessing of the Roses Meeting	Church & Parish Center
Saturday, Oct. 26	Fall Retreat	Parish Center
Sunday, Nov. 10	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church & Parish Center
Sunday, Nov. 24	Fall Bake Sale/Religious Items Sale (After All Masses)	Parish Center
Sunday, Dec. 8	Christmas Party	Venue TBD
Sunday, Feb. 2	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church & Parish Center
Sunday, March 2	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church & Parish Center
To Be Determined	Lenten Retreat	Venue TBD
Sunday, April 6	Rosary Societies City-Wide Communion Breakfast 10:30AM Mass - Buffet Immediately Following	St. Mary Church Chandelier
Sunday, April 14	Spring Bake Sale/Religious Items Sale (After All Masses)	Parish Center
Sunday, May 4 '	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting May Crowning Meeting	Church & Parish Center

r :	
1gust 2024	
	e e
Dear Rosarians/Ladies of St. Henry Parish:	
	Prog g
We are adding all manch are of the Decree Co	
	ociety, and all interested women of the parish, to please complete a payment in the amount of \$5.00 as soon as possible. If you wish to
have a receipt, tear off the receipt portion and keep	
We appreciate your cooperation, and look for	orward to cooing you at our mostings which are hold in the Parish
Center. Our calendar is being provided on the back	orward to seeing you at our meetings which are held in the Parish of this letter.
9 F	
	With sincere best wishes,
	Officers of St. Henry Rosary Society
	Roseann Hogan, President
	Jackie Garrander, Vice President
	Patricia Johnson-Durma, Secretary
	Michelle Masangkay, Treasurer
	Witchene Wabangkay, Treasurer
Plane of the fall with a side of the fall of	004 0005
Please return the following with your dues for the 2	024-2025 season.
NAME:	DOB:
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
Please mark your envelope "Rosary Society" and drop it	in the Sunday collection basket or mail to:
St. Henry Rosary Society	
82 West 29th Street	
Bayonne, NJ 07002	
(Make checks payable to: St. Henry's Rosary Society.)	
Receipt for dues, 2024-2025 Season – St. Henry's Ros	
CASH [ ] Check [ ] #	Date Paid: